
METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT OFFICERS 

DISTRICT NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Claremont Declan Cormack dcormack@wafc.com.au 0424 787 273 

East Fremantle Jaxon Liddelow jliddelow@wafc.com.au 0402 794 016 

East Perth Hayden Cobley hcobley@wafc.com.au 0422 480 487 

Peel Jesse Tippet jtippet@wafc.com.au 0439 255 027 

Perth Kris Shannon kshannon@wafc.com.au 0412 676 857 

South Fremantle Regan Atkinson ratkinson@wafc.com.au 0430 115 441 

Subiaco Matt Debarro mdebarro@wafc.com.au 0434 518 280 

Swan Districts Christian Tufilli ctufilli@wafc.com.au 0426 433 776 

West Perth Andrew O’Brien aobrien@wafc.com.au 0421 249 477 

 

 

REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT MANAGERS 

REGION NAME EMAIL PHONE 

Goldfields Gemma Harrison gharrison@wafc.com.au 0424 787 273 

Great Southern Matt Bishop mbishop@wafc.com.au 0402 794 016 

Kimberley Eamon Rice erice@wafc.com.au 0439 660 746 

Mid West Grady Tomelty gtomelty@wafc.com.au 0439 255 027 

Midlands Glen Collins gcollins@wafc.com.au 0412 676 857 

Pilbara Vicki Agnew vagnew@wafc.com.au 0430 115 441 

South West Glen Omodei gomodei@wafc.com.au 0434 518 280 

Wheatbelt Paul Reid preid@wafc.com.au 0426 433 776 
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